SCHEDULE - LEAFS

Date

Oct 18, 25
Oct 25, 25
Nov 01, 25
Nov 08, 25
Nov 15, 25
Nov 22, 25
Nov 29, 25
Dec 06, 25
Dec 13, 25
Dec 20, 25

fall 2025 - FALL 2025 / UNDER 18 - BORN IN 2007-2008-2009-2010

S
1

Home
OILERS
LEAFS
KRAKEN
LEAFS
KINGS
LEAFS
OILERS
LEAFS
LEAFS
KRAKEN

Visitor
LEAFS
KINGS
LEAFS
OILERS
LEAFS
KRAKEN
LEAFS
KINGS
OILERS
LEAFS

Time

2:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location

HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR

HANGAR



